August 28th

September 4th

September 11th

September 18th

September 25th

October 2nd

October 9th

October 16th

October 23rd

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am

8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am

NO GAMES, Church Event

Picture Day
8:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

u10

Barnes
Allen
Scott

Oats
DeRito
Everingham

Scott
Oats
Everingham

DeRito
Barnes
Scott

DeRito
Oats
Scott

Everingham
Scott
Oats

Allen
Scott
Barnes

DeRito
Oats
Scott

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

Oats
DeRito
Everingham

Allen
Scott
Barnes

Barnes
DeRito
Allen

Everingham
Allen
Oats

Barnes
Everingham
Allen

Barnes
DeRito
Allen

Everingham
Oats
DeRito

Barnes
Everingham
Allen



October 30th

November 6

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

Allen VS
Everingham vs.
Derito VS.
Oates VS.
Barnes VS
Allen VS
DeRito VS
Everingham vs
Barnes S
#1 VS

Oats

Scott

Barnes

Scott
Everhingham
DeRito

Oats
Allen
Scott

#2



