U10

August 28th	8:00 am	Barnes	VS	Oats
	9:00 am	Allen	VS	DeRito
	10:00 am	Scott	VS	Everingham
September 4th	8:00 am	Oats	VS	Allen
	9:00 am	DeRito	VS	Scott
	10:00 am	Everingham	VS	Barnes
September 11th	8:00 am	Scott	VS	Barnes
	9:00 am	Oats	VS	DeRito
	10:00 am	Everingham	VS	Allen
September 18th	NO GAMES,	Church Event		
September 25th	Picture Day 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:00 am	DeRito Barnes Scott	vs vs vs	Everingham Allen Oats
October 2nd	9:00 am	DeRito	VS	Barnes
	10:00 am	Oats	VS	Everingham
	11:00 am	Scott	VS	Allen
October 9th	9:00 am	Everingham	vs	Barnes
	10:00 am	Scott	vs	DeRito
	11:00 am	Oats	vs	Allen
October 16th	9:00 am	Allen	VS	Everingham
	10:00 am	Scott	VS	Oats
	11:00 am	Barnes	VS	DeRito
October 23rd	9:00 am	DeRito	VS	Barnes
	10:00 am	Oats	VS	Everingham
	11:00 am	Scott	VS	Allen

10:00 Everingham vs. Scott 11:00 Derito vs. Barnes 12:00 Oates vs. Scott 1:00 Barnes vs Everhing 2:00 Allen vs DeRito	ham
---	-----

November 6

9:00	DeRito	VS	Oats
10:00	Everingham	VS	Allen
11:00	Barnes	VS	Scott
1.00	#1	VS	#2